

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20080/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 19/06/2008 in WA No. 1173/2008 of The
HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

MATTANCHERRY SARVAJANIC CO-OP.BANK LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

B.S.SANJEEV & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 16/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mathai M. Paikeday, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anuj Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.T. George, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter in August, 2009 for final hearing
on non miscellaneous day.

(Arvind)
Sr.PA

(Indu Satija)
Court Master